Taxi and Private Hire Vehicle Licensing Consultation

Q1 Do you agree with our proposal to introduce a vehicle age limit on
hackney carriage and private hire vehicles?

Answered: 82  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 80.49% 66
NoO 19.51% 16
TOTAL 82
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Taxi and Private Hire Vehicle Licensing Consultation

Q2 Do you agree with the proposed vehicle age limits in Table 1?

Answered: 82  Skipped: 0
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Strongly agree 13.41%

Agree 43.90%

Neither agree or disagree 17.07%

Disagree 20.73%
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Taxi and Private Hire Vehicle Licensing Consultation

Q3 While we encourage the appropriate use of CCTV in licenced vehicles,
this is not imposed as a condition in our draft policy. Do you agree with the
proposed policy not to impose CCTV in licenced vehicles as a condition?

Answered: 80  Skipped: 2

Strongly agree

Agree _

Neither agree
or disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 27.50% 22
Agree 37.50% 30
Neither agree or disagree 16.25% 13
Disagree 15.00% 12
Strongly disagree 3.75% 3
TOTAL 80
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Taxi and Private Hire Vehicle Licensing Consultation

Q4 Do you agree with the proposed vehicle testing requirements in our

draft policy?

Answered: 76  Skipped: 6
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Taxi and Private Hire Vehicle Licensing Consultation

Q5 Do you agree with the requirement for operators to use an appointed
vehicle testing station that is determined by the Council?
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Taxi and Private Hire Vehicle Licensing Consultation

Q6 Do you agree with the implementation of mandatory Safeguarding and
County Lines training, as detailed our draft policy?

Answered: 74  Skipped: 8

Agree

Neither agree
or disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 43.24% 32
Agree 29.73% 22
Neither agree or disagree 13.51% 10
Disagree 9.46% 7
Strongly disagree 4.05% 3
TOTAL [
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Taxi and Private Hire Vehicle Licensing Consultation

Q7 Do you have any additional comments that you wish to make in relation
to the draft policy?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 53
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